
S.S.C. index No. 65.0665 

Grade 

NUR 

LKG 

UKG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

S.S.C. Index No. 65.0663 

95862 28840/99250 88876 

YAGNIK VIDHYALAYA 
Grade wise Fees Structure 

Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 
Co-curricular activities 

Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 

Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Co-curricular activities 

Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Annual Fee 

Foundation 

Tuition Fee 
Food Fee 

Foundation 
Tuition Fee 

Food Fee 

Foundation 
Tuition Fee 

Co-curricular activities 

Tuition Fee 

Co-curricular activities 

H.S.C. index No, 15.0417 

yagnik.classes(@ymail.com 

Dace 25 lo6l2025 

15000 

25000 

30000 

15000 

25000 

30000 

15000 

25000 

30000 

15000 

27000 

33000 

15000 

27000 
33000 

15000 

27000 

33000 

15000 

27000 

33000 

15000 

27000 

33000 

15000 

30000 

35000 

15000 

30000 

35000 

15000 

30000 

35000 

25000 

60000 

25000 

60000 

Principal 
Yagnik Vidhyalaya 

yagnikeducatioheroubtOMera. 

9 Yagnik Vidhyalaya, Opp. Pancham Pitambara, Nr. Suez Plant, Chhani-Sama Canal Roacl, Vacdodara, Gujarat -391740 



1Science 

12 Science 

11 General 

11 General 

Tuition Fee 
Co-curricular activities 

JEENEET 
Tuition Fee 

Co-curricular activities 
JEE/NEET 
Tuition Fee 

Co-curricular activities 

Tuition Fee 
Co-curricular activities 

27000 
60000 

63000 
27000 

60000 
63000 

25000 

60000 

25000 

60000 

Principal 
W*grk VidhyalayaN 

hhani, Vacoirg 
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