



YAGNIK VIDHYALAYA

Grade wise Fees Structure

Date: 25/06/2025

Grade	Annual Fee	
NUR	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	30000
LKG	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	30000
UKG	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	30000
1	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	33000
2	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	33000
3	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	33000
4	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	33000
5	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	33000
6	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	30000
	Foundation	35000
7	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	30000
	Foundation	35000
8	Tuition Fee	15000
	Food Fee	30000
	Foundation	35000
9	Tuition Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	60000
10	Tuition Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	60000

CS
Principal

Yagnik Vidhyalaya
Chhani, Vadodara.

11 Science	Tuition Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	60000
	JEE/NEET	63000
12 Science	Tuition Fee	27000
	Co-curricular activities	60000
	JEE/NEET	63000
11 General	Tuition Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	60000
11 General	Tuition Fee	25000
	Co-curricular activities	60000


 Principal
 Yagnik Vidhyalaya
 Chhani, Vadodara.